
Výsledky  KARATE KID CUP  25.10. 2015 
Foto na Facebooku: https://www.facebook.com/karla.f.peldova/photos_albums 

(Karla Fotograf Peldová) 
 

Termíny dalších turnajů Karate Kid cup: 24.1. 2016 a 24.4. 2016 
 

KATA 
    

KATA (9-8 KYU) 
KATA DÍVKY (9-8 KYU) 8-9 LET 
1. STROPKOVÁ Jana (J. Hradec Slovan) 
2. JANÁKOVÁ Amálie (FC) 
 
KATA DÍVKY (9-8 KYU) 10 +  LET 
1. ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ Karolína  
2. LEVOVÁ Anna (Narama) 
3. OUŘADOVÁ  Radka (Klatovy) 
3. STROPKOVÁ Jana (J.Hradec  Slovan) 
 
KATA CHLAPCI (9-8 KYU) 6-7 LET 
1. VONDRÁŠEK Tomáš (SKP Písek) 
2. GREGAR Daniel (Panters) 
3. KIPRY Petr (Panters) 
3. MALICH Michal (Sadská) 
 
KATA CHLAPCI (9-8 KYU) 8-9 LET 
1. SCHERAUFER Jáchym (Panters) 
2. VELFL Matyáš (FC) 
3. ŠTROBL Richard (FC) 
3. KIPRÝ Vilém (Panters) 
 
KATA CHLAPCI (9-8 KYU) 10-11LET 
1. HANOUSEK Filip (Karate JH OGRD) 
2. TRLIČÍK Daniel (Lions) 
3. KŘÍŽEK Sebastián (Karate JH OGRD) 
3. HRÁDEK Aleš (FC) 
 
KATA (7-6 KYU) 
KATA DÍVKY (7-6 KYU) 6-7 LET 
 1. SAJTNEROVÁ Lucie (TJK Boršov) 
2. RYPALOVÁ Anna (J. Hradec Slovan) 
3. KORDÍKOVÁ Maja (Panthers) 
 
KATA DÍVKY (7-6 KYU) 8-9 LET 
1. KLEWAROVÁ Markéta (FC) 
2. KORDÍKOVÁ Nela (Panthers) 
3. HEMBEROVÁ Agáta (Karate JH OGRD) 
3. JIRÁKOVÁ Lenka (FC) 
 
 
 
 

https://www.facebook.com/karla.f.peldova/photos_albums


KATA DÍVKY (7-6 KYU) 10-11 LET 
 1. KADLECOVÁ Aneta (FC) 
2. KULHAVÁ Klára (Karate JH OGRD) 
3. NOVÁKOVÁ Agáta (TJK Boršov) 
3. ŠIDLOVÁ Michaela (Panthers) 
 
 
KATA DÍVKY (7-6 KYU) 12-13 LET 
 1. MOTLOVÁ Kateřina (Narama) 
2. RAŠKOVÁ Tereza (KK Písek) 
3. FAITOVÁ Nikola (Narama) 
3. DVOŘÁKOVÁ Barbora (FC)  
 
KATA CHLAPCI (7-6 KYU) 6-7 LET 
1. BÍNA Tadeáš (FC) 
2. MACHO Filip (TJK NH) 
3. PEŠTA Filip (KK Písek) 
3. OBEREMOK Alexander (Geiger) 
 
KATA CHLAPCI (7-6 KYU) 8-9LET 
1. VÍTEK Samuel (FC) 
2. BEDNÁŘ Ondřej (TJK Boršov) 
3. KOKTA Tomáš (Karate JH) 
3. KORYTAR Matěj (Panthers)  
 
KATA CHLAPCI (7-6 KYU) 10-11 LET 
1. HNYK Matyáš (SKP Písek) 
2. SVAČINA Jakub (Panthers) 
3. MRÁZ Marek (Karate Prachatice) 
3. BOUČEK Zdeněk (Panthers) 
 
KATA CHLAPCI (7-6 KYU) 12-13 LET 
1. ČERNÝ Hynek (Karate JH OGRD) 
2. CHRÁSTKA Jan (Borovany) 
3. VONDRÁŠEK  Michal (SKP Písek) 
3. SOUKUP Petr (Karate JH OGRD) 
 
KATA CHLAPCI (7-6 KYU) 14-15 LET 
1. BEZDĚK Jan (Narama) 
2. STREJC Jan (Narama) 
3. VALENTA Jan (J. Hradec Slovan) 
 
KATA (+ 5 KYU) 
KATA DÍVKY (+5 KYU) 6-9 LET 
1. MEDOVÁ Michaela (FC) 
2. CIRKLOVÁ Michaela (FC) 
3. TINAVSKÁ Ema (FC) 
 
KATA DÍVKY (+ 5 KYU) 10-11 LET 
1. BUČKOVÁ Mira (FC) 
2. MARTÍNKOVÁ Karolína (Panthers) 
3. VAŠKOVÁ Nela (Karate JH OGRD) 
3. SCHRABALOVÁ Aneta (FC) 



KATA DÍVKY (+ 5 KYU) 12-13 LET 
1. SCHNEIDER Veronika (Geiger) 
2. PAULEROVÁ Sandra (Spectra Praha) 
3. LITVÍKOVÁ Kateřina (FC) 
 
KATA CHLAPCI (+5 KYU) 8-9 LET 
1. FLOREK Jakub (FC) 
2. ČAREK Přemysl (FC) 
3. LÁCHA Martin (FC) 
 
KATA CHLAPCI  (+5 KYU) 10-11 LET 
1. ZÝKA Štěpán (FC) 
2. RŮŽIČKA Lukáš (FC) 
3. KLEWAR David (FC) 
3. MELICH Luděk (TJ Sadská) 
 
KATA CHLAPCI (+5 KYU) 14-15 LET 
1. MASAŘ Vít (Karate JH OGRD) 
2. HNÁT Ondřej (Panthers) 
3. NOHAVA Ondřej (Karate JH OGRD) 
3. KOČANDRLE Dominik (FC) 
 

 
KUMITE 

 
 
KUMITE DÍVKY (9-8 KYU) 10-11 LET 
1. LEVOVÁ Anna (Narama) 
2. OUŘADOVÁ Radka (KK Klatovy) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (9-8 KYU) 6-7 LET 
1. MAŘÍK Karel (FC) 
2. LIŠKA Jakub (Karate Prachatice) 
3. BERNARD Kryštof (FC) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (9-8 KYU) 8-9 LET 
1. JELÍNEK Lukáš (Panthers) 
2. ŠTROBL Richard (FC) 
3. VELF Matyáš (FC) 
  
KUMITE CHLAPCI (9-8 KYU) 10-11 LET 
1. TRLIČÍK Daniel (Lions) 
2. HRÁDEK Aleš (FC) 
 
 
KUMITE DÍVKY (7-6 KYU) 8-9 LET (OPEN) 
1. KLEWAROVÁ Markéta (FC) 
2. KORDÍKOVÁ Nela (Panters ČK) 
3. MARŠÍKOVÁ Tereza (FC) 
3. JANÁKOVÁ Amálie (FC) 
 
 
 



KUMITE DÍVKY (7-6 KYU) 10-11 LET (- 35 kg) 
1. KADLECOVÁ Aneta (FC) 
2. ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ Karolína (Lions) 
3. ŠEBESTOVÁ Eva (Panthers) 
3. JANÁKOVÁ Nela (FC) 
 
KUMITE DÍVKY (7-6 KYU) 10-11 LET (+ 35 kg) 
1. ŠIDLOVÁ Michaela (Panters) 
2. JIRÁKOVÁ Natálie (Narama) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (7-6 KYU) 6-7 LET (OPEN) 
1. MACHO David (Karate NH)  
2. BÍNA Tadeáš (FC) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (7-6 KYU) 8-9 LET (- 25 kg) 
1. FIGURA Adam (Panters) 
2. KUTLÁK Martin (Panters) 
3. VÍTEK Samuel (FC) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (7-6 KYU) 8-9 LET (- 30 kg) 
1. FROLÍK Tomáš (FC) 
2. JURÍK Matyáš (Panthers) 
3. DUCHOŇ Martin (FC) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (7-6 KYU) 10-11 LET (- 35 kg) 
1. SVAČINA Jakub (Panthers) 
2. HNYK Matyáš (SKP Písek) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (7-6 KYU) 10-11 LET (+ 35 kg) 
1. BOUČEK Zdeněk (Panthers) 
2. MRÁZ Marek (Karate Prachatice)  
3. JELÍNEK Michal (KK Písek) 
3. CHVOSTA Adam (KK Písek) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (7-6 KYU) 12-13 LET (- 45 kg) 
1. BĚHOUN Adam (J. Hradec Slovan) 
2. ĎURIAN Daniel (Karate Prachatice) 
3. ĎURIAN Ondřej (Karate Prachatice) 
3. EDER Jonáš (Okinawa) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (7-6 KYU) 14-15 LET (open) 
1. VALENTA Jan (J. Hradec Slovan) 
2. BEZDĚK Jan (Narama) 
3. STREJC Jan (Narama) 
 
KUMITE DÍVKY (+ 5 KYU) 8-9 LET (+ 30 kg) 
1. MEDOVÁ Michaela (FC) 
2. TINAVSKÁ Ema (FC) 
3. HAKOVÁ Amálie (FC) 
3. CIRKLOVÁ Michaela (FC) 
 
 
 



KUMITE DÍVKY (+ 5 KYU) 10-11 LET (open) 
1. BUČKOVÁ Mira (FC) 
2. MARTÍNKOVÁ Karolína (Panthers) 
3. PEŠADÍKOVÁ Nikola (Panthers) 
3. VÁCLAVÍKOVÁ Eliška (Panthers) 
 
 
KUMITE DÍVKY (+ 5 KYU) 12-13 LET (open) 
1. MACHOVÁ Bianka (FC) 
2. LITVÍKOVÁ Kateřina (FC) 
3. DVOŘÁKOVÁ Barbora  
3. FAITOVÁ Nikola 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (+ 5 KYU) 8-9 LET (+ 32 kg) 
1. FLOREK Jakub (FC) 
2. LÁCHA Martin (FC) 
3. ČAREK Přemysl (FC) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (+ 5 KYU) 10-11 LET (- 35 kg) 
1. ZÝKA Štěpán (FC) 
2. RŮŽIČKA Lukáš (FC) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (+ 5 KYU) 10-11 LET (- 41 kg) 
1. RYCHLÝ Ondřej (FC) 
2. MÁČKA Luděk (FC) 
3. KLEWAR David (FC) 
3. BALKO Tomáš (Karate NH) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (+ 5 KYU) 12-13 LET (OPEN) 
1. KOČANDRLE Dominik (FC) 
2. JENKNER Lukáš (Borovany) 
3. KY VU DINH Martin (Narama) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (+ 5 KYU) 14-15 LET (- 63 kg) 
1. MIKEŠ Pavel (Panthers) 
2. TRLIČÍK Pavel (Lions) 
3. DUCHEK Lukáš (Narama) 
 
KUMITE CHLAPCI (+ 5 KYU) 14-15 LET (+ 63 kg) 
1. HNÁT Ondřej (Panters) 
2. DVOŘÁK Matyáš (Karate JH OGRD) 
3. STREJC Jan (Karate JH OGRD) 
4. BEZDĚK Jan 
 
KUMITE IPON SHOBU 
KUMITE IPON SHOBU DÍVKY 6-9 LET (OPEN) 
1. MEDOVÁ Michaela (FC) 
2. HÁKOVÁ Amálie (FC) 
3. KORDÍKOVÁ Nela (Panters) 
3. CIRKLOVÁ Michaela (FC) 
 
 
 



KUMITE IPON SHOBU DÍVKY 10-11 LET (OPEN) 
1. MARTÍNKOVÁ Karolína (Panthers)  
2. VÁCLAVÍKOVÁ Eliška (Panthers) 
3. RYCHLÁ Eliška (FC) 
3. ŠEBESTOVÁ Eva (Panthers) 
 
KUMITE IPON SHOBU DÍVKY 12-13 LET (OPEN) 
1. FAITOVÁ Nikola (Narama) 
2. RAŠKOVÁ Tereza (KK Písek) 
3. LITVÍKOVÁ Kateřina (FC) 
3. MOTLOVÁ Kateřina (Narama) 
 
KUMITE IPON SHOBU CHLAPCI 6-9 LET (OPEN) 
1. FROLÍK Tomáš (FC) 
2. BEDNÁŘ Ondřej (TJK Boršov) 
3. LÁCHA Martin (FC) 
3. BÍNA Tadeáš (FC) 
 
KUMITE IPON SHOBU CHLAPCI 10-11 LET (OPEN) 
1. RYCHLÝ Ondřej (FC) 
2. KLEWAR David (FC) 
3. ZÝKA Štěpán (FC) 
3. BOUČEK Zdeněk (Panthers) 
 
KUMITE IPON SHOBU CHLAPCI 12-13 LET (OPEN) 
1. KOČANDRLE Dominik (FC) 
2. JENKNER Lukáš (Borovany) 
3. ĎURIAN Daniel (Karate Prachatice) 
3. ĎURIAN Ondřej (Karate Prachatice) 
 
KUMITE IPON SHOBU CHLAPCI 14-15 LET (OPEN) 
1. TRLIČÍK Pavel (Lions) 
2. HNAT Ondřej (Panthers) 
3. MIKEŠ Pavel (Panters) 
3. VALENTA Jan (J. Hradec Slovan) 
 

SUPER KICK 
 
SUPER KICK SHOBU DÍVKY 6-7 LET (OPEN) 
1. SAJTNEROVÁ Lucie (TJK Boršov) 
2. JANÁKOVÁ Amálie (FC) 
3. KORDÍKOVÁ Maja (Panthers) 
3. RYPALOVÁ Anna (J. Hradec Slovan) 
 
SUPER KICK SHOBU DÍVKY 8-9 LET (OPEN) 
1. STROPKOVÁ Jana (J. Hradec Slovan) 
2. MARŠÍKOVÁ Tereza (FC) 
3. KLEWAROVÁ Markéta (FC) 
3. HEMBEROVÁ Agáta (Karate JH OGRD) 
 
 
 
 



 
SUPER KICK SHOBU DÍVKY 10-11 LET (OPEN) 
1. RYCHLÁ Eliška (FC) 
2. VAŠKOVÁ Nela (Karate JH OGRD) 
3. VÁCLAVÍKOVÁ Eliška (Panthers) 
3. MARTÍNKOVÁ Karolína (Panthers) 
 
 
SUPER KICK SHOBU DÍVKY 12-15 LET (OPEN) 
1. FAITOVÁ Nikola (Narama) 
2. MOTLOVÁ Kateřina (Narama) 
3. DVOŘÁKOVÁ Anežka (Karate JH OGRD) 
3. LUKEŠOVÁ Anna (Karate JH OGRD) 
 
SUPER KICK SHOBU CHLAPCI 6-7 LET (OPEN) 
1. MACHO David (TJK NH) 
2. BÍNA Tadeáš (FC) 
3. PEŠTA Filip (KK Písek) 
3. GREGAR Daniel (Panthers) 
 
SUPER KICK SHOBU CHLAPCI 8-9 LET (OPEN) 
1. VÍTEK Samuel (FC) 
2. JURÍK Matyáš (Panthers) 
3. FROLÍK Tomáš (FC) 
3. BEDNÁŘ Ondřej (TJK Boršov) 
 
SUPER KICK SHOBU CHLAPCI 10-11 LET (OPEN) 
1. HRÁDEK Aleš (FC) 
2. TRLIČÍK Daniel (Lions) 
3. SVAČINA Jakub (Panthers) 
3. HNYK Matyáš (SKP Písek) 
 
SUPER KICK SHOBU CHLAPCI 12-15 LET (OPEN) 
1. MASAŘ Vít (Karate JH OGRD) 
2. ČERNÝ Hynek (Karate JH OGRD) 
3. BAJER Martin (Karate JH OGRD) 
3. BĚHOUN Adam (J. Hradec Slovan) 

 
KICKBOX 

KICKBOX DÍVKY – ŽAČKY 
1. VÁCLAVÍKOVÁ Eliška (Panthers) 
2. ŠIDLOVÁ Michaela (Panthers) 
3. ŠEBESTOVÁ Eva (Panthers) 
 
KICKBOX CHLAPCI – ŽÁCI 
1. BOUČEK Zdeněk (Panthers) 
2. MÁČKA Luděk (FC) 
3. ZÝKA Štěpán (FC) 
3. ŠEBESTA Jaroslav (Panthers) 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
KICKBOX CHLAPCI – DOROST 
1. ŠPILBAUER Adam (Gladiátor) 
2. ZRNA Vojtěch (FC) 
3. HNÁT Ondřej (Panthers) 
3. MIKEŠ Pavel (Panthers) 
 
 


